Before & After
School Price List

oeatx Sa,
PRESCHOOL & CHILDCARE, INC.

SCHOOL YEAR
Fall 2023 - 2024

Price list in effect on the first day of the 2023 - 2024 school year.

Children remain in the same classroom that they are registered in September through August.
We are offering a AM only or PM only option.

Before & After School Programs:

AM & PM
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During the school year

Highland & Stevens Creek
Highland & Stevens Creek
Highland & Stevens Creek
Glenwood
Glenwood
Glenwood

$925
$700
$500
$975
$725
$525

Monthly Charges

we only offer Monday through Friday schedules.

AM only K-5th Grade - Drop-in fee for PM Care

Drop-in fee for non-school days for 2M only K-5th Grade

PM only K-5th Grade - Drop-in fee for AM Care

Drop-in fee for non-school days for PM only K-5th Grade

Drop-in fees
$25

$40

$35
$50

No drop-in fees for early release days for PM only K-5th Grade

For current and past families

AM drop-in fee for K-5th non-enrolled child
PM drop-in fee for K-5th non-enrolled child
Full-day drop-in fee for K-5th non-enrolled child

$45
$30
$85

There are no additional fees for the AM & PM Before & After school program

on gcheduled non-school,

late starts and early release days.

Lake Stevens School District provides transportation to and from Highland &

Stevens Creek Elementary schools.
Country Dawn provides transportation to and from Glenwood Elementary school.




